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Canaan Select Board Meeting Agenda
December 15, 2021
Warrant #46A

Minutes
Comments from Public
Comments from Selectmen
Communications
New Business
a. Town Report Dedication
b. Canaan Elementary School
Old Business
a. Budget Meetings/January Schedule
b. Moores Mill

7. Animal Control

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Code Enforcement

Clerk
a. November Clerk Report

Fire Department

General Assistance

Historical Society

Library

Planning Board

Road Commissioner

Cemetery

Recycling

Tax Collector/Treasurer
a. Weekly Financial Reports
b. November Financial Report
c. Journal Entries

d. Warrant #46A



